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GIOKO FAVA, Roberto R2 sab
11/04/2015

16:25

R3 dom
12/04/2015

11:05

R1 sab
11/04/2015

13:05
1

VIGNANELLO STEFANI, Luciano R2 sab
11/04/2015

16:25

R1 sab
11/04/2015

15:10

R3 dom
12/04/2015

10:15
2

ASSV BRIXEN DEJACO, Elmar R3 dom
12/04/2015

11:05

R1 sab
11/04/2015

15:10

R2 sab
11/04/2015

16:25
3

ASSD MARCONI GAGLIARDI, Mauro R1 sab
11/04/2015

13:05

R3 dom
12/04/2015

10:15

R2 sab
11/04/2015

16:25
4

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points
FAVA, Roberto 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

STEFANI, Luciano 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

DEJACO, Elmar 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

GAGLIARDI, Mauro 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

Club 1 2 3 4
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ASSV BRIXEN PLUNGER, Jolanda R1 sab
11/04/2015

15:10
1

DANEDA VOLONTE', Annamaria R1 sab
11/04/2015

15:10
2

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points
PLUNGER, Jolanda 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

VOLONTE', Annamaria 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

Club 1 2
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ASSV BRIXEN
ASSD MARCONI

DEJACO, Christof
GAGLIARDI, Mauro

R1 sab
11/04/2015

18:55
1

ASSV BRIXEN
VIGNANELLO

DEJACO, Elmar
STEFANI, Luciano

R1 sab
11/04/2015

18:55
2

Standings Pts Pl. Games Points
DEJACO, Christof
GAGLIARDI, Mauro

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

DEJACO, Elmar
STEFANI, Luciano

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

Club 1 2
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